	Table 10-31L-1PRIVATE 

Physical requirements for MOS 31L

	Skill level
	Task numbers
	Tasks



	1
	1,2,3,4
	1. Occasionally lifts/lowers and carries 100 pounds.

2. Frequently lifts 50 pounds.

3. Frequently climbs poles and trees to a height of 40 feet and works at that height for extended periods of time.

4. Must possess finger dexterity in both hands.



	2
	1,2,3,4
	

	3
	2,4
	


